	St. Elizabeth’s Food Pantry
Schedule for January through March 2020


	DISTRIBUTION:
	
	
	

	day - date
	volunteer # 1
	volunteer # 2
	volunteer # 3

	
	
	
	

	Tues - Jan 7
	Nancy Proctor
	Rita Patton
	Lorraine Atkinson

	Fri - Jan 10
	Sarah Lessard
	Jerry Rood
	Mary Krueger

	Tues - Jan 14
	Pat Marshall
	Scott Marshall
	Mary Cook

	Fri - Jan 17
	Chris Olson
	Rita Patton
	Nancy Proctor

	Tues - Jan 21
	Carol Melde
	Joe Melde
	Sue Ann Ross

	Fri - Jan 24
	Mary Krueger
	Nancy Proctor
	Joanne Stephens

	Tues - Jan 28
	Mary Cook
	Nancy Proctor
	Kathy Majewski

	Fri - Jan 31
	Kathy Majewski
	Lorraine Atkinson
	Jerry Rood

	
	
	
	

	Tues - Feb 4
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson
	Mary Cook

	Fri - Feb 7
	Nancy Proctor
	Jerry Rood
	Chris Olson

	Tues - Feb 11
	Pat Marshall
	Scott Marshall
	Sue Ann Ross

	Fri - Feb 14
	Sarah Lessard
	Mary Krueger
	Kathy Majewski

	Tues - Feb 18
	Carol Melde
	Joe Melde
	Nancy Proctor

	Fri - Feb 21
	Nancy Proctor
	Lorraine Atkinson
	Joanne Stephens

	Tues - Feb 25
	Pat Marshall
	Scott Marshall
	Chris Olson

	Fri - Feb 28
	Joanne Stephens
	Jerry Rood
	Kathy Majewski

	
	
	
	

	Tues - March 3
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson
	Mary Cook

	Fri - March 6
	Marlene Schneider
	Warren Schneider
	Mary Krueger

	Tues - March 10
	Pat Marshall
	Scott Marshall
	Nancy Proctor

	Fri - March 13
	Chris Olson
	Jerry Rood
	Lorraine Atkinson

	Tues - March 17
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson
	Mary Cook

	Fri - March 20
	Marlene Schneider
	Warren Schneider
	Mary Krueger

	Tues - March 24
	Sue Ann Ross
	Rita Patton
	Nancy Proctor

	Fri - March 27
	Kathy Majewski
	Jerry Rood
	Chris Olson

	Tues - March 31
	Pat Marshall
	Scott Marshall
	Sarah Lessard






St. Elizabeth’s Food Pantry
Schedule for January through March 2020

	PACKING:
	volunteer # 1
	volunteer # 2
	volunteer # 3

	
	
	
	

	Mon - Jan 6
	Joe Melde
	Carol Melde
	Joanne Stephens

	Wed - Jan 8
	Jo Anne Ward
	Jan Balder
	Karen Durnin

	Mon - Jan 13
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson
	Chip Balder

	Wed - Jan 15
	Pam Jameson
	Greg Jameson
	other Jameson

	Mon - Jan 20
	Lisa Reid
	Janet Bertelsen
	Mary Csiacsek

	Wed - Jan 22
	Amy Barna
	Seth Barna
	Katie Bell

	Mon - Jan 27
	Joe Melde
	Carol Melde
	Sue Meyer

	Wed - Jan 29
	Tami Ebner
	David Ebner
	Rob Majewski

	
	
	
	

	Mon - Feb 3
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson
	Kathy Warzynski

	Wed - Feb 5
	David Wolf
	Carol Cantlon
	Jacki Faber

	Mon - Feb 10
	Anne Hein
	Janet Bertelsen
	Carol Brandau

	Wed - Feb 12
	Jo Anne Ward
	Katie Durkin
	David Wolf

	Mon - Feb 17
	Joe Melde
	Carol Melde
	Joanne Stephens

	Wed - Feb 19
	Amy Barna
	Seth Barna
	Katie Bell

	Mon - Feb 24
	Sue Meyer
	Lisa Reid
	Chip Balder

	Wed - Feb 26
	Pam Jameson
	Greg Jameson
	other Jameson

	
	
	
	

	Mon - March 2
	Anne Hein
	Carol Brandau
	Kathy Warzynski

	Wed - March 4
	Tami Ebner
	David Ebner
	Rob Majewski

	Mon - March 9
	Kathy Warzynski
	Sue Meyer
	Joanne Stephens

	Wed - March 11
	Donna King
	Karen Durnin
	John Strubler

	Mon - March 16
	Mary Csiacsek
	Phyllis Wilson
	Roger Wilson

	Wed - March 18
	Jo Anne Ward
	Katie Durkin
	Carol Cantlon

	Mon - March 23
	Lisa Reid
	Janet Bertelsen
	Judy Jakes

	Wed - March 25
	Luann Dibb
	Jacki Faber
	John Strubler

	Mon - March 30
	Mary Csiacsek
	Anne Hein
	Carol Brandau
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